## **Saginaw Online Auction LLC Contract**

Consigner Name			Consigner #	
Addre	ess		City	
State_	Zip Code	Phone	Date	
Email	Address			
	Description of Item		Description of Item	
1		13		
2		14		
3		15		
4		16		
5		17		
6		18		
7		19		
8		20		
9		21		
10		22		
11		23		
12		24		
Auction w Online Auc purchased collected s right to se Regarding (a) Saginar Auction ar insurance Auction re to hold ha may place is in breac the fair may	ill not be responsible or liable for minimum prices, the ction as to the proceeds to be realized from the sale of a life buyer fails to make payment for items purchased, Shall be paid to Saginaw Online Auction. I certify that I land items listed are free from all encumbrances. I agricany registered or unregistered charges, taxes, duties, wo Online Auction may make payment to any such claim any purchasers of any part of the items against any coverage on item(s) through date of settlement, as Sagins and the settlement, as Cagins and the settlement of the items, indemnify and defend Saginaw Online Auction begitimate bids on items and purchase items listed on a chof this provision, in addition to any other damages we	items will be sold to the higher of items. Saginaw Online Auction reserved am the owner of the above lee to accept all responsibility folians or interests claimed by all mant in order to clear title of and all loss, damages and loss inaw Online Auction does not pany property which they may from and against any claims of auction. The Owner shall not which may be assessed, the Owl Saginaw Online Auction and its	action agree to pay the commission rate as discussed. Saginaw Online est bidder and there is no guarantee, by any circumstances, by Saginaw ion will not guarantee that the buyers will make payment for all items es the right to sell items at a future auction. All buyers' premium of fees isted goods, merchandise and/or property and have good title and the or providing merchantable title and for delivery of title to the purchaser. Ny authority or person in respect of the items whether or not disclosed: item. (b) the Owner shall indemnify and save harmless Saginaw Online occasioned by such claims and defending such claims. Owner to retain provide insurance coverage. I expressly agree not to hold Saginaw Online have under their control pursuant to this agreement and I further agree if the nature referred to in this agreement. Saginaw Online Auction staff ithdraw the item or any part thereof from the auction and, if the Owner her shall pay to Saginaw Online Auction the full commission based upon as Staff reserve the right to dispose of any items on which there is no bid	
<b>v</b>		V		
XSeller's Signature			XReceived By	
Saginaw Online Auction LLC			www.saginawonlineauction.com	

Saginaw Online Auction LLC 3211 Christy Way N. Saginaw, MI 48603

www.saginawonlineauction.com info@saginawonlineauction.com (989) 759-9340